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INPORTANT: Mark n package and pap*- with cotruct endaor order numb.r. BPA NO.

1. DATE OF ORDER Z CONTRACT NO. (It any) S. SHIP TO
04-02-2004 GS-07F-0035N

a. NAME OF CONSIGNEE
3. ORDER NO. MODIFICATION NO. 4. REQUISITIONIREFERENCE NO. U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission

DR-38-04-370, Mod. 9 See Below Reinaldo Picon-Colon

5. ISSUING OFFICE (Adress co.resndeo ) b. STREET ADDRESS
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Cormission Office of Human Resources
Div of Contracts Mail Stop T 2D32
Two White Flint North - MS T-7-1-2 cIrY dSTATE e.ZIPCODE

Washington, DC 20555 Washington DC 20555

7. TO: I. SHIP VIA

NAME OF CONTRACTOR

Rosyln Kirton S. TYPE OF ORDER
Preferred Temporary Services, Inc. Fb.DELIVERYITASKORDER

1600 K Street, NW Suite 801 Reer _ __eyor __ tcfoirberg khrfckm an te reverse. tis
Pease ftrrsh tm oie rng an to Wrms arrJ de| YSIk order IS r±(edkn Ir b Cntsi

Washington DC 20006 cr.dbos Spedfied an bolt sides of tis Order crlned Ortis fde nrty of ts tam and Is
arnd n to abded sl f ary. rckring ied *ie el 1Yte Wm arid cordSom
delveryas hkdced or te aboed-bered ca-et

S. ACCOUNTiNG AND APPROPRIATION DATA 10. REOUISITIONING OFFICE HR

See Below
Office of Huran Resources

I 1. BUSINESS CLASSIFICATION (Check apprelaft booges))

a. . SMALL b. OTHER THAN SMALL c. DISADVANTAGED d WMOMEN-OWNED

1U F.O.B. POINT 14. GOVERNMENT BIL NO. 15. DELNER TO F.O.B. POINT 16. DISCOUNT TERMS

Destination ION OR BEFOREI Xee Schedule N/A

13. PLACE OF FOR INFORMATION CALL (No coe cabs)

a. INSPECTION b.ACCEPTANCE Debbie Neff

Rockville, Md Rockville, MD 301-415-8160

17. SCHEDULE (See rrArse 1r Rejcicrs)

QUANTITY UNIT QUANTITY
ITEM NO SUPPLIES OR SERVICES ORDERED UNIT PRICE AMOUNT ACCEPTED

(A) (B) (C) (D) (E) (F) (G)

Reference is made to delivery order no. DR-38-04-370 dtd
12/31/2003. The purpose of this modification is to
provide funding in the amount of $1,975.20 to cover
services for OIP, and $1,990.20 to cover additional overtime
for NSIR effective 4/2/04. As a result the obligated amount
is hereby increased by $3,965.40 from $173,369.80 to
$177,335.20.

Attached is a summary of obligations from the award date
through the date of this action.

1& SHIPPING POINT 9. GROSSHSIPPING WEIGHT 20. INVOICE NO.

1 SUBTOTAL

21. MAIL INVOICE TO: 17(h)
a. NAME TOTAL

SEE BILLING U. S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission (TcOt
INSTRUCTIONS Division of Contracts, MIS T 7I2 page)

REVERSE b. STREET ADDRESS (or P.O. BSo)
Attn: DR-38-04-370 17(1)

GRAND

rCITY d STATE a.ZP CODE NTE TOTAL
,Washington I DC 20555 -192,621.50

22 UNITEDSTATESOFAMERICA Deborah Nef£ ME (Ty

Contracting Officer

TITLE: CONTRACTIN1GPRDERING OFFICER

TEMPLATE - ADMODI
OPTIONAL FORM 347 (M)

ADMOO2



DR-38-04-370
Modification No. 9

A summary of obligations for this delivery order from the award date through the date of this
action is provided below:

INITIAL

INITIAL

MOD #1

MOD #2

MOD #3

MOD #4

MOD #5

MOD #6

MOD #7

MOD #8

FUNDING $25,000

FUNDING $45,485

FUNDING $ 4,181
$23,566
$ 8,500

FUNDING $20,905
$ 3,000

FUNDING $5,300.00

FUNDING $1,975.20

FUNDING $3,555.36

FUNDING $19,656.00

FUNDING $3,752.88
$8,493.36

FUNDING $1,975.20

OHR

OCFO

NMSS
OCIO
NSIR

NMSS
CIO

NSIR

OCIO

OIp

NSIR

OIP
OCFO

OIP
NSIR

3-8415-512310

47N-15-532-358

4-5015-203-160
410-15-523-340
411-15-131-398

4-5015-203-160
410-15-524-346

411-15-131-398

410-15-524-346

47G-1 5-401-292

411-15-131-398

47G-1 5-401-292
47N-15-531-352

47G-15-401-292
411-15-131-398

A8409

N7130

J5491
J1068
R1138

J5491
J1076

R1138

J1076

K7043

R1138

K7043
M7053

K7043
R1138FUNDING $1,990.20

CUMULATIVE OBLIGATIONS: $177,335.20

This modification obligates FY 04 funding in the amount of $3,965.20.

All other terms and conditions, including the ceiling amount of $192,621.50, remain
unchanged.


