			ORDER FOR	SUPPLIES OI	R SERVICI	ES			PAGI 1	OF PAGES		
IMPORTANT	: Mark all pa	ckages and papers with con	tract and/or order numbers.		BPA NO.							
1. DATE OF 0	ORDER		2. CONTRACT NO. (If any) GS-07F-0035N		6. SHIP TO:							
3. ORDER N		MODIFICATION NO. Mod. 9	¥O.	AME OF CONSIGNEE U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Reinaldo Picon-Colon								
U.S. 1	OFFICE (Addre Nuclear f Contra	ss correspondence to) Regulatory Commis	ssion		b.STREET ADDRESS Office of Human Resources Mail Stop T 2D32							
		nt North - MS T-	7-1-2		C.CITY					d. STATE e. ZIP CODE		
Washi	ngton, D	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		Washington				DC 20555				
NAUE 05		7.1	io:	<u></u>	I. SHIP VIA							
Rosylı	CONTRACTO		•		8. TYPE OF ORDER							
		porary Services, , NW Suite 801	Inc.					b. DELIVERY/TASK ORDER of for billing instructions on the reverse, this veryitask order is subject to instructions aimed on this side only of this form and is ed subject to the terms and conditions e above-numbered contract.				
	ngton DC	-			Please furnish the following on the terms and delivery/ conditions specified on both sides of this order containe and on the attached sheet, if any, including issued si						delivery/ta: contained issued sub	
9. ACCOUNT See Be		PROPRIATION DATA				REQUISITIONING OFFICE HR Office of Human Resources						
11. BUSINES		ATION (Check appropriate box	(es))			NTAGED		Πav	VOMEN-OWNED			
12.F.O.B.PC Destin			<u></u>	14. GOVERNMENT B	T B/L NO. 15. DELIVER TO F.O.B. POINT ON OR BEFORE Xee Schedule				15. DISCOUNT TERMS			
		13. PLACE OF			<u></u>		MATION CALL: (No	collect calls)	N/A	<u> </u>		
a. INSPECTIO	DN N	b. ACCEPT	TANCE	De	bbie Neff		······································					
Rockvi	llle, Md	Rc	ckville, MD	30	01-415-8160				•			
	·		17	. SCHEDULE (See neve	rse for Rejections)		<del> </del>	1	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	QUANTIT		
ITEM NO (A)	SUPPLIES OR SERVICES (B)					QUANTITY ORDERED (C)	UNIT (D)	UNIT PRICE (E)	AMOUNT (F)	ACCEPTE (G)		
	provid servid for N is her \$177, Attack	de funding in the ces for OIF, and SIR effective 4/2 reby increased by 335.20. hed is a summary gh the date of th	se of this modifica amount of \$1,975.3 \$1,990.20 to cover /04. As a result f \$3,965.40 from \$1 of obligations from is action.	20 to cover additional o the obligated 73,369.80 to	amount							
18. SHIPPING POINT 19. GROSS SHI					S SHIPPING WEIGHT 20. INVOICE NO.				SUBTOTA			
			21. MAIL	INVOICE TO:					1	17(h)		
INSTRU	NILLING ICTIONS DN		r Regulatory Commis Contracts, M/S T 7							TOTAL (Cont. pagee)		
	ERSE	b. STREET ADDRESS (or Attn: DR-30	P.O. Box) 3-04-370						NTE	17(1). GRAND TOTAL		
		c.CITY Washington			d STATE DC	e. ZIP COL 2055		192,621.50				
22. UNITED S BY (Sig	STATES OF A	MERICA				Deb	23. NAME (Typed) Deborah Neff DUDORON MUH Contracting Officer TITLE: CONTRACTING/ORDERING OFFICER					
TEMP	I ATE	Δημητ							OPTIONAL FORM 347	(8/95) Ŋ		



ICIALC - ADMODE

## DR-38-04-370 Modification No. 9

A summary of obligations for this delivery order from the award date through the date of this action is provided below:

INITIAL	FUNDING	\$25,000	OHR	3-8415-512310	A8409
INITIAL	FUNDING	\$45,485	OCFO	47N-15-532-358	N7130
MOD #1	FUNDING	\$  4,181 \$23,566 \$ 8,500	NMSS OCIO NSIR	4-5015-203-160 410-15-523-340 411-15-131-398	J5491 J1068 R1138
MOD #2	FUNDING	\$20,905 \$ 3,000	NMSS CIO	4-5015-203-160 410-15-524-346	J5491 J1076
MOD #3	FUNDING	\$5,300.00	NSIR	411-15-131-398	R1138
MOD #4	FUNDING	\$1,975.20	OCIO	410-15-524-346	J1076
MOD #5	FUNDING	\$3,555.36	OIP	47G-15-401-292	K7043
MOD #6	FUNDING	\$19,656.00	NSIR	411-15-131-398	R1138
MOD #7	FUNDING	\$3,752.88 \$8,493.36	OIP OCFO	47G-15-401-292 47N-15-531-352	K7043 M7053
MOD #8	FUNDING FUNDING	\$1,975.20 \$1,990.20	OIP NSIR	47G-15-401-292 411-15-131-398	K7043 R1138

CUMULATIVE OBLIGATIONS: \$177,335.20

.

;

This modification obligates FY 04 funding in the amount of \$3,965.20.

All other terms and conditions, including the ceiling amount of \$192,621.50, remain unchanged.